Il Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 16-11-2024

AucumnnmHa 10
16-HoB-24 - 12:52

XKeHckn, 50m MNpcHo/Breast

OTBOpEHOo
PesyntaTtu

Boposa: AQUA 2024

Panr

Ulazne Pionirke 2015-2014 god. (9 -10 god.)

BOGAVAC, Sara
STOILIKOVC, Petra

. ATANASKOVIC, Danica

1

2

3

4. TODOROVIC, Andrea
5. DJORDJEVIC, Ana
6. MARINKOVIC, Lenka
7. BRANKOVIC, Ruzica
8. LAZOVIC, Senka

9. VELICKOVIC, Tara
10. MARINKOVIC, Kalina
11. ALEKSIC, Petra

12. GLISIC, Emilija

13. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lenka
14. JOVANOVIC, Masa
15. NIGMATULINA, Liana
16. DOBRIC, Ines

17. JOVANOVIC, Lena
18. ILIC, Jefimija

19. LJUBENOVIC, Tea
20. VUKOJEVIC, Bjanka
21. DIMITRIJEVIC, Dunja
22. RISTIC, Teodora
DSQ MILOSEVIC, Isidora

Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

1. ZIVKOVIC, Petra

2. JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena
3. MITROVIC, Isidora
4. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija
5. DOBRIC, Iskra

6. TASIC, Tara

7. CIRIC, Vinka

8. STOJANOVIC, Tara
9. BOZOVIC, Isidora
10. VUKOVIC, Dunja
11. TOSIC, Lena

12. STOJANOVIC, Tara
13. DZUNIC, Olga

14. MANIC, Katarina
DSQ ILIC, Nina

DSQ MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina

Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

PALANGETIC, Milana
DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina
ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana
DJORDJEVIC, Hana
PETROVIC, Elena
STOJILKOVIC, Lenka
NIKOLIC, Teodora

Nog bR

r.p.

15 Sveti Nikola

14  Dubocica
14  Leskovac
14 Orka 034
15 Leskovac
15 Dubocica

14  Sveti Nikola
14  Sveti Nikola

15 Dubocica
15 Dubocica
14  Orka 034

14  Napredak
15 Napredak

15 Orka 034
14 Viking

14  Leskovac
14  Nis 2005

14  Sveti Nikola
15 Naisus

14  Napredak
14  Napredak
15 Dubocica
14  Sveti Nikola

12  Sveti Nikola

13 Orka 034
13  Leskovac
13  Naisus

12 Leskovac
12 Nis 2005

13  Napredak
13  Sveti Nikola

13 Pirat

13  Leskovac

13  Nis 2005

13  Dubocica

12 Naisus

13 Pk Sveti Sava
12 Nis 2005

12  Leskovac

11 Nis 2005
11  Napredak
11 Nis 2005
11 Nis 2005

11  Leskovac
11  Sveti Nikola
10 Dubocica

Bpeme bogoBsa

4725 216
47.74 209
48.20 203
48.98 194
50.03 182
50.61 176
5210 161
5232 159
5243 158
53.42 149
53.44 149
54.27 142
54.34 142
55.09 136
55.89 130
56.67 125
59.27 109
1:00.64 102
1:04.33 85
1:04.84 83
1:07.03 75
1:17.14 49
53.83
39.94 358
40.24 350
4451 258
4491 252
4560 240
48.12 204
48.73 197
50.75 174
51.27 169
5169 165
51.86 163
5494 137
55.17 135
59048 108
49.83
1:08.80
34.76 543
3783 421
38.20 409
38,58 397
39.97 357
4047 344
4359 275
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Il Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 16-11-2024

OvcumnnuHa 10, Aesojke, 50m MpcHo/Breast, Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

PaHr r.p. Bpeme bogosa
8. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 43.86 270
9. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 4591 235
10. DZUNIC, Tara 11 Pk Sveti Sava 51.30 169
11. MILANOV, Mia 11 Pk Sveti Sava 5493 137
DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11  Pirat 42.94

Mladje Juniorke 2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

1. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09  Sveti Nikola 34.86 539
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 36.42 472
3. STAJIC, Ana 08  Sveti Nikola 36.59 466
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 37.70 426
5. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 3949 370
6. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08  Sveti Nikola 40.77 336
7. STOSIC, Dunja 09  Dubocica 42.73 292

Starije Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (17-18 god.)

1. PELIVANOQVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 3490 537
OT1BOpEHO
1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11  Nis 2005 34.76 543
2. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09  Sveti Nikola 34.86 539
3. PELIVANOVIC, lvona 07 Crnica 3490 537
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09  Napredak 3642 472
5. STAJIC, Ana 08  Sveti Nikola 36.59 466
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 37.70 426
7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Napredak 37.83 421
8. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 38.20 409
9. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11  Nis 2005 38,58 397
10. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 39.49 370
11. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 39.94 358
12. PETROVIC, Elena 11  Leskovac 39.97 357
13. JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena 13 Orka 034 40.24 350
14. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11  Sveti Nikola 40.47 344
15. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08  Sveti Nikola 40.77 336
16. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 4273 292
17. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 4359 275
18. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 43.86 270
19. MITROVIC, Isidora 13  Leskovac 4451 258
20. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 4491 252
21. DOBRIC, Iskra 12  Leskovac 4560 240
22. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 4591 235
23. BOGAVAC, Sara 15  Sveti Nikola 4725 216
24. STOILIKOVC, Petra 14  Dubocica 4774 209
25. TASIC, Tara 12 Nis 2005 48.12 204
26. ATANASKOVIC, Danica 14  Leskovac 48.20 203
27. CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 48.73 197
28. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 48.98 19
29. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 50.03 182
30. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 50.61 176
31. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13  Sveti Nikola 50.75 174
32. BOZOVIC, Isidora 13  Pirat 51.27 169
33. DZUNIC, Tara 11 Pk Sveti Sava 51.30 169
34. VUKOVIC, Dunja 13  Leskovac 5169 165
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Il Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 16-11-2024

OucumnnuHa 10, XXeHckn, 50m MpcHo/Breast, OTBOpPeHO

PaHr r.p. Bpeme bogosa
35. TOSIC, Lena 13 Nis 2005 51.86 163
36. BRANKOVIC, Ruzica 14 Sveti Nikola 5210 161
37. LAZOVIC, Senka 14 Sveti Nikola 5232 159
38. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15  Dubocica 5243 158
39. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15  Dubocica 53.42 149
40. ALEKSIC, Petra 14 Orka 034 53.44 149
41. GLISIC, Emilija 14  Napredak 54.27 142
42. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lenka 15 Napredak 54.34 142
43. MILANOV, Mia 11 Pk Sveti Sava 5493 137
44. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13  Dubocica 5494 137
45. JOVANOVIC, Masa 15 Orka 034 55.09 136
46. DZUNIC, Olga 12  Naisus 55.17 135
47. NIGMATULINA, Liana 14 Viking 55.89 130
48. DOBRIC, Ines 14  Leskovac 56.67 125
49. JOVANOVIC, Lena 14  Nis 2005 59.27 109
50. MANIC, Katarina 13 Pk Sveti Sava 59.48 108
51. ILIC, Jefimija 14  Sveti Nikola 1:00.64 102
52. TOMIC, Milica 03 Rasina 1:02.28 94
53. LJUBENOVIC, Tea 15 Naisus 1:04.33 85
54. VUKOJEVIC, Bjanka 14  Napredak 1:04.84 83
55. DIMITRIJEVIC, Dunja 14  Napredak 1:07.03 75
56. RISTIC, Teodora 15 Dubocica 1:17.14 49

DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11  Pirat 42.94

DSQ ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 49.83

DSQ MILOSEVIC, Isidora 14  Sveti Nikola 53.83

DSQ MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 1:08.80
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